
Winners in Event: Lead Line Barrels, Date = 06/01/24  

  

 Div. No: 7, Name: Lead Line Barrels  

[ ] 1st 9 LEVI FLORES/  

 Total Time: 30.515, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 226 BRAYDEN BUCKALLEW/  

 Total Time: 30.998, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 128 HARLIE GIBBONS/  

 Total Time: 33.506, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 197 REMI JOHNSON/  

 Total Time: 34.605, Points: 8.0  

[ ] 5th 192 GRAYSON PROFITT/  

 Total Time: 37.266, Points: 7.0 

Div. No: 9, Name: Lead Line Poles  

[ ] 1st 226 BRAYDEN BUCKALLEW/  

 Total Time: 37.568, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 192 GRAYSON PROFITT/  

 Total Time: 43.698, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 9 LEVI FLORES/  

 Total Time: 45.712, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 197 REMI JOHNSON/  

 TotaDiv. No: 8, Name: Lead Line Speed Event  

[ ] 1st 9 LEVI FLORES/  

 Total Time: 16.821, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 226 BRAYDEN BUCKALLEW/  

 Total Time: 16.972, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 128 HARLIE GIBBONS/  

 Total Time: 17.438, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 192 GRAYSON PROFITT/  



 Total Time: 23.191, Points: 8.0  

[ ] 5th 197 REMI JOHNSON/  

 Total Time: 26.411, Points: 7.0l Time: 56.645, Points: 8.0 

Winners in Event: GOATS, Date = 06/01/24  

  Div. No: 11, Ages: 3-8, Name: Ages 3-8  

[ ] 1st 5 BARRETT BECHTEL-LOFTIS/  

 Total Time: 9.490, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 9 LEVI FLORES/  

 Total Time: 13.521, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 130 MADELINE SEGEBART/  

 Total Time: 14.678, Points: 9.0 

Div. No: 12, Ages: 9-12, Name: Ages 9-12  

[ ] 1st 213 COOPER KOOZER/  

 Total Time: 12.747, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 17 KAMDYN FLORES/  

 Total Time: 15.917, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 103 GENESIS MYERS/  

 Total Time: 27.232, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 22 COLLINS GORDON/  

 Total Time: 30.852, Points: 8.0 

Div. No: 13, Ages: 13-15, Name: Ages 13-15  

[ ] 1st 50 REESE GORDON/  

 Total Time: 32.106, Points: 11.0 

 

Riders Not Placed Due to No Time,  

 051 MADISON PROFITT on , Age = 15, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 13-15  

037 DANIKA KIDWELL on , Age = 16, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 16-20 

 

 



Winners in Event: Barrels, Date = 06/01/24  

  Div. No: 11, Ages: 3-8, Name: Ages 3-8  

[ ] 1st 10 NADIA BASTIN/  

 Total Time: 17.174, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 142 SHADA ASQUITH/  

 Total Time: 17.566, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 3 KENZIE WATTS/  

 Total Time: 21.113, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 130 MADELINE SEGEBART/  

 Total Time: 23.568, Points: 8.0  

[ ] 5th 5 BARRETT BECHTEL-LOFTIS/  

 Total Time: 23.859, Points: 7.0  

[ ] 6th 6 ROSE SIPE/  

 Total Time: 24.611, Points: 6.0  

[ ] 7th 13 BRAELYNN NELSON/  

 Total Time: 32.710, Points: 5.0  

[ ] 8th 14 PAISLEE JOHNSON/  

 Total Time: 45.294, Points: 4.0  

[ ] 9th 302 AYDEN ABELSTH/  

 Total Time: 72.477, Points: 3.0 

Div. No: 12, Ages: 9-12, Name: Ages 9-12  

[ ] 1st 146 LAINI SCARLETT/  

 Total Time: 17.155, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 251 CHLOE PERSON/  

 Total Time: 17.456, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 213 COOPER KOOZER/  

 Total Time: 17.645, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 21 MCKYNLEE MINIC/  

 Total Time: 17.795, Points: 8.0  



[ ] 5th 22 COLLINS GORDON/  

 Total Time: 18.343, Points: 7.0  

[ ] 6th 98 BROOKLYN UMBERGER/  

 Total Time: 18.438, Points: 6.0  

[ ] 7th 99 BRAELYN UMBERGER/  

 Total Time: 18.596, Points: 5.0  

[ ] 8th 147 ADDIE WALK/  

 Total Time: 19.119, Points: 4.0  

[ ] 9th 204 GRACIE SUMMERS/  

 Total Time: 19.441, Points: 3.0  

[ ] 10th 199 TINLEE BAILEY/  

 Total Time: 20.159, Points: 2.0  

[ ] 11th 17 KAMDYN FLORES/  

 Total Time: 20.318, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 12th 145 IZZY CAMPBELL/  

 Total Time: 20.661, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 13th 237 CAYDEE STANDAGE/  

 Total Time: 20.755, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 14th 19 AVERY BROWN/  

 Total Time: 20.768, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 15th 225 BRODY BUCKALLEW/  

 Total Time: 21.030, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 16th 11 GRACIE GIBBONS/  

 Total Time: 24.846, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 17th 103 GENESIS MYERS/  

 Total Time: 28.212, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 18th 176 LUNA BINNEMA/  

 Total Time: 29.205, Points: 1.0  

 



 Div. No: 13, Ages: 13-15, Name: Ages 13-15  

[ ] 1st 149 CLAIRE SCARLETT/  

 Total Time: 16.586, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 42 CARLY JONES/  

 Total Time: 17.113, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 205 BRIELLE CARROLL/  

 Total Time: 17.234, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 245 LEXIE ELAM/  

 Total Time: 17.436, Points: 8.0  

[ ] 5th 51 MADISON PROFITT/  

 Total Time: 18.009, Points: 7.0  

[ ] 6th 246 KELSEY ELAM/  

 Total Time: 18.048, Points: 6.0  

[ ] 7th 50 REESE GORDON/  

 Total Time: 18.648, Points: 5.0  

[ ] 8th 210 ADDIE JOHNSON/  

 Total Time: 19.026, Points: 4.0  

[ ] 9th 227 KYLIE KRAUS/  

 Total Time: 19.099, Points: 3.0  

[ ] 10th 105 GIANNA SCOTT/  

 Total Time: 19.104, Points: 2.0  

[ ] 11th 39 ALI MARCONATO/  

 Total Time: 21.549, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 12th 206 RACHEL MACKEY/  

 Total Time: 29.462, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 13th 102 PRESLEY MYERS/  

 Total Time: 34.212, Points: 1.0  

 

 Div. No: 14, Ages: 16-20, Name: Ages 16-20  



[ ] 1st 44 EMMA PETERSON/  

 Total Time: 16.444, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 156 OLIVIA DAVIS/  

 Total Time: 16.660, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 35 JAELEE MERNAUGH/  

 Total Time: 17.215, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 46 MAKENNA BOUGHMAN/  

 Total Time: 17.339, Points: 8.0  

[ ] 5th 234 FAITH WESLEY/  

 Total Time: 17.661, Points: 7.0  

[ ] 6th 80 KALEB BUSH/  

 Total Time: 17.920, Points: 6.0  

[ ] 7th 37 DANIKA KIDWELL/  

 Total Time: 19.513, Points: 5.0  

[ ] 8th 235 TANNA BLAYLOCK/  

 Total Time: 19.899, Points: 4.0  

[ ] 9th 55 DOMINIQUE MENDOZA/  

 Total Time: 20.025, Points: 3.0  

[ ] 10th 221 GRACIE HARTE/  

 Total Time: 20.786, Points: 2.0  

[ ] 11th 81 RILEY STERGULZ/  

 Total Time: 29.110, Points: 1.0  

 

 Div. No: 15, Ages: 21-99, Name: 21 and Over  

[ ] 1st 88 TAYLOR PETERSON/  

 Total Time: 17.010, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 91 CINDY PETERSON/  

 Total Time: 17.186, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 69 MADDISON BLACK/  



 Total Time: 17.521, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 66 HALEY FLORES/  

 Total Time: 18.396, Points: 8.0  

[ ] 5th 59 HANNAH WADDLE/  

 Total Time: 18.427, Points: 7.0  

[ ] 6th 305 KENSLEY PEARCE/  

 Total Time: 19.088, Points: 6.0  

[ ] 7th 72 LAUREN VANZEBEN/  

 Total Time: 19.138, Points: 5.0  

[ ] 8th 208 MELISSA KIDWELL/  

 Total Time: 19.358, Points: 4.0  

[ ] 9th 297 CRYSTAL MOODY/  

 Total Time: 23.106, Points: 3.0  

[ ] 10th 108 LAURA RIVERO/  

 Total Time: 23.861, Points: 2.0  

[ ] 11th 75 DAWN MENDOZA/  

 Total Time: 25.618, Points: 1.0  

 

Riders Not Placed Due to No Time,  

 101 AVERIE MILBRANDT on , Age = 12, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 9-12  

201 LUCY LEISMAN on , Age = 11, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 9-12  

215 EMILY DAWSON on , Age = 12, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 9-12  

296 AMBER PERSON on , Age = 23, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = 21 and Over 

 

Winners in Event: SPEED EVENT, Date = 06/01/24  

  Div. No: 11, Ages: 3-8, Name: Ages 3-8  

[ ] 1st 142 SHADA ASQUITH/  

 Total Time: 11.471, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 10 NADIA BASTIN/  



 Total Time: 11.681, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 3 KENZIE WATTS/  

 Total Time: 13.859, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 130 MADELINE SEGEBART/  

 Total Time: 14.059, Points: 8.0  

[ ] 5th 5 BARRETT BECHTEL-LOFTIS/  

 Total Time: 14.434, Points: 7.0  

[ ] 6th 6 ROSE SIPE/  

 Total Time: 15.145, Points: 6.0  

[ ] 7th 13 BRAELYNN NELSON/  

 Total Time: 22.871, Points: 5.0  

 Div. No: 12, Ages: 9-12, Name: Ages 9-12  

[ ] 1st 98 BROOKLYN UMBERGER/  

 Total Time: 10.807, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 201 LUCY LEISMAN/  

 Total Time: 11.077, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 213 COOPER KOOZER/  

 Total Time: 11.130, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 146 LAINI SCARLETT/  

 Total Time: 11.544, Points: 8.0  

[ ] 5th 22 COLLINS GORDON/  

 Total Time: 11.846, Points: 7.0  

[ ] 6th 147 ADDIE WALK/  

 Total Time: 11.942, Points: 6.0  

[ ] 7th 204 GRACIE SUMMERS/  

 Total Time: 12.829, Points: 5.0  

[ ] 8th 99 BRAELYN UMBERGER/  

 Total Time: 12.940, Points: 4.0  

[ ] 9th 225 BRODY BUCKALLEW/  



 Total Time: 13.015, Points: 3.0  

[ ] 10th 237 CAYDEE STANDAGE/  

 Total Time: 13.116, Points: 2.0  

[ ] 11th 145 IZZY CAMPBELL/  

 Total Time: 13.632, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 12th 19 AVERY BROWN/  

 Total Time: 14.042, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 13th 215 EMILY DAWSON/  

 Total Time: 15.019, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 14th 199 TINLEE BAILEY/  

 Total Time: 17.565, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 15th 17 KAMDYN FLORES/  

 Total Time: 18.148, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 16th 176 LUNA BINNEMA/  

 Total Time: 18.548, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 17th 21 MCKYNLEE MINIC/  

 Total Time: 19.384, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 18th 101 AVERIE MILBRANDT/  

 Total Time: 20.501, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 19th 103 GENESIS MYERS/  

 Total Time: 21.016, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 20th 11 GRACIE GIBBONS/  

 Total Time: 21.493, Points: 1.0  

 

 Div. No: 13, Ages: 13-15, Name: Ages 13-15  

[ ] 1st 205 BRIELLE CARROLL/  

 Total Time: 10.622, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 51 MADISON PROFITT/  

 Total Time: 10.830, Points: 10.0  



[ ] 3rd 42 CARLY JONES/  

 Total Time: 10.878, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 246 KELSEY ELAM/  

 Total Time: 11.123, Points: 8.0  

[ ] 5th 245 LEXIE ELAM/  

 Total Time: 11.664, Points: 7.0  

[ ] 6th 50 REESE GORDON/  

 Total Time: 11.857, Points: 6.0  

[ ] 7th 149 CLAIRE SCARLETT/  

 Total Time: 11.991, Points: 5.0  

[ ] 8th 102 PRESLEY MYERS/  

 Total Time: 12.449, Points: 4.0  

[ ] 9th 39 ALI MARCONATO/  

 Total Time: 12.819, Points: 3.0  

[ ] 10th 105 GIANNA SCOTT/  

 Total Time: 13.117, Points: 2.0  

[ ] 11th 227 KYLIE KRAUS/  

 Total Time: 13.632, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 12th 206 RACHEL MACKEY/  

 Total Time: 14.759, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 13th 210 ADDIE JOHNSON/  

 Total Time: 15.849, Points: 1.0  

 

 Div. No: 14, Ages: 16-20, Name: Ages 16-20  

[ ] 1st 80 KALEB BUSH/  

 Total Time: 10.977, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 35 JAELEE MERNAUGH/  

 Total Time: 11.220, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 156 OLIVIA DAVIS/  



 Total Time: 11.621, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 46 MAKENNA BOUGHMAN/  

 Total Time: 12.273, Points: 8.0  

[ ] 5th 55 DOMINIQUE MENDOZA/  

 Total Time: 12.576, Points: 7.0  

[ ] 6th 37 DANIKA KIDWELL/  

 Total Time: 12.928, Points: 6.0  

 

 Div. No: 15, Ages: 21-99, Name: 21 and Over  

[ ] 1st 72 LAUREN VANZEBEN/  

 Total Time: 10.897, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 296 AMBER PERSON/  

 Total Time: 11.116, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 88 TAYLOR PETERSON/  

 Total Time: 11.715, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 305 KENSLEY PEARCE/  

 Total Time: 11.781, Points: 8.0  

[ ] 5th 59 HANNAH WADDLE/  

 Total Time: 11.786, Points: 7.0  

[ ] 6th 108 LAURA RIVERO/  

 Total Time: 11.966, Points: 6.0  

[ ] 7th 91 CINDY PETERSON/  

 Total Time: 12.160, Points: 5.0  

[ ] 8th 66 HALEY FLORES/  

 Total Time: 12.621, Points: 4.0  

[ ] 9th 208 MELISSA KIDWELL/  

 Total Time: 15.372, Points: 3.0  

[ ] 10th 69 MADDISON BLACK/  

 Total Time: 23.101, Points: 2.0  



[ ] 11th 75 DAWN MENDOZA/  

 Total Time: 28.112, Points: 1.0  

 

Riders Not Placed Due to No Time,  

 014 PAISLEE JOHNSON on , Age = 7, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 3-8  

044 EMMA PETERSON on , Age = 16, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 16-20 

 

Winners in Event: POLES, Date = 06/01/24  

  Div. No: 11, Ages: 3-8, Name: Ages 3-8  

[ ] 1st 10 NADIA BASTIN/  

 Total Time: 24.669, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 142 SHADA ASQUITH/  

 Total Time: 26.641, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 130 MADELINE SEGEBART/  

 Total Time: 32.024, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 5 BARRETT BECHTEL-LOFTIS/  

 Total Time: 33.762, Points: 8.0  

[ ] 5th 3 KENZIE WATTS/  

 Total Time: 34.064, Points: 7.0  

[ ] 6th 6 ROSE SIPE/  

 Total Time: 43.750, Points: 6.0  

[ ] 7th 13 BRAELYNN NELSON/  

 Total Time: 47.926, Points: 5.0  

 

 Div. No: 12, Ages: 9-12, Name: Ages 9-12  

[ ] 1st 146 LAINI SCARLETT/  

 Total Time: 23.493, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 99 BRAELYN UMBERGER/  

 Total Time: 24.773, Points: 10.0  



[ ] 3rd 204 GRACIE SUMMERS/  

 Total Time: 24.873, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 98 BROOKLYN UMBERGER/  

 Total Time: 24.919, Points: 8.0  

[ ] 5th 21 MCKYNLEE MINIC/  

 Total Time: 26.136, Points: 7.0  

[ ] 6th 176 LUNA BINNEMA/  

 Total Time: 26.219, Points: 6.0  

[ ] 7th 147 ADDIE WALK/  

 Total Time: 27.119, Points: 5.0  

[ ] 8th 213 COOPER KOOZER/  

 Total Time: 28.045, Points: 4.0  

[ ] 9th 225 BRODY BUCKALLEW/  

 Total Time: 28.206, Points: 3.0  

[ ] 10th 237 CAYDEE STANDAGE/  

 Total Time: 28.748, Points: 2.0  

[ ] 11th 19 AVERY BROWN/  

 Total Time: 29.770, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 12th 215 EMILY DAWSON/  

 Total Time: 30.867, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 13th 201 LUCY LEISMAN/  

 Total Time: 32.075, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 14th 145 IZZY CAMPBELL/  

 Total Time: 33.445, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 15th 101 AVERIE MILBRANDT/  

 Total Time: 35.344, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 16th 199 TINLEE BAILEY/  

 Total Time: 35.673, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 17th 103 GENESIS MYERS/  



 Total Time: 41.126, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 18th 11 GRACIE GIBBONS/  

 Total Time: 41.739, Points: 1.0  

 

 Div. No: 13, Ages: 13-15, Name: Ages 13-15  

[ ] 1st 149 CLAIRE SCARLETT/  

 Total Time: 23.008, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 51 MADISON PROFITT/  

 Total Time: 23.154, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 205 BRIELLE CARROLL/  

 Total Time: 24.500, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 246 KELSEY ELAM/  

 Total Time: 24.544, Points: 8.0  

[ ] 5th 50 REESE GORDON/  

 Total Time: 25.785, Points: 7.0  

[ ] 6th 105 GIANNA SCOTT/  

 Total Time: 27.308, Points: 6.0  

[ ] 7th 42 CARLY JONES/  

 Total Time: 27.526, Points: 5.0  

[ ] 8th 210 ADDIE JOHNSON/  

 Total Time: 29.928, Points: 4.0  

[ ] 9th 227 KYLIE KRAUS/  

 Total Time: 30.594, Points: 3.0  

[ ] 10th 39 ALI MARCONATO/  

 Total Time: 40.101, Points: 2.0  

[ ] 11th 206 RACHEL MACKEY/  

 Total Time: 44.537, Points: 1.0  

 

 Div. No: 14, Ages: 16-20, Name: Ages 16-20  



[ ] 1st 35 JAELEE MERNAUGH/  

 Total Time: 24.146, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 55 DOMINIQUE MENDOZA/  

 Total Time: 24.695, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 80 KALEB BUSH/  

 Total Time: 26.139, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 234 FAITH WESLEY/  

 Total Time: 27.010, Points: 8.0  

[ ] 5th 156 OLIVIA DAVIS/  

 Total Time: 32.764, Points: 7.0  

[ ] 6th 37 DANIKA KIDWELL/  

 Total Time: 40.101, Points: 6.0  

[ ] 7th 81 RILEY STERGULZ/  

 Total Time: 41.707, Points: 5.0 

  

 Div. No: 15, Ages: 21-99, Name: 21 and Over  

[ ] 1st 59 HANNAH WADDLE/  

 Total Time: 24.460, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 66 HALEY FLORES/  

 Total Time: 25.739, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 72 LAUREN VANZEBEN/  

 Total Time: 26.938, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 88 TAYLOR PETERSON/  

 Total Time: 27.466, Points: 8.0  

[ ] 5th 69 MADDISON BLACK/  

 Total Time: 27.682, Points: 7.0  

[ ] 6th 75 DAWN MENDOZA/  

 Total Time: 28.418, Points: 6.0  

[ ] 7th 108 LAURA RIVERO/  



 Total Time: 30.165, Points: 5.0  

[ ] 8th 208 MELISSA KIDWELL/  

 Total Time: 34.432, Points: 4.0  

[ ] 9th 305 KENSLEY PEARCE/  

 Total Time: 36.988, Points: 3.0  

 

 Riders Not Placed Due to No Time, Time Below Division or Invalid Age  

 017 KAMDYN FLORES on , Age = 10, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 9-12  

022 COLLINS GORDON on , Age = 12, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 9-12  

102 PRESLEY MYERS on , Age = 13, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 13-15  

235 TANNA BLAYLOCK on , Age = 16, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 16-20  

046 MAKENNA BOUGHMAN on , Age = 16, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 16-20  

091 CINDY PETERSON on , Age = 53, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = 21 and Over  

245 LEXIE ELAM on , Age = 15, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 13-15  

014 PAISLEE JOHNSON on , Age = 7, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 3-8  

044 EMMA PETERSON on , Age = 16, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 16-20 

 


